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Comparison of water attractions

MAX NUMBER OF up to 2 upto é uptoé

PRICE PER

PERSON/HOUR*

FOOD & DRINKS

ADVERTISEMENT

SAVING ON FUEL

* Based on online research and personal knowledge




Estimated weekly profit

Cost
$52,500

On
weekends &
holidays

Rental sales

Refreshments
sales***

Rental sales

Advertising sales

Profit

Cost of 5-year loan at
15% interest™

$7,500

*  Minimum order (including estimated shipping costs)

* Based on standard green-energy vehicle loans

Cost per donut boat Weekly cost per boat

$20,000

$400

$60
$80
$50
$60

$480
$320
$500
$300
$100

$1,300

*x+ Suggested refreshment packages: Pizza & Coke/ Fish & Chips + 6-pack of beer/ Coffee & Cake, etc.




About the
company

In 2014, seasoned Dutch Sea
Captain Berend Lens van Rijn
visited the Abu Dhabi waterfront,
and was saddened by the cries of
young children unable to enjoy
the water attractions on offer.

Inspired to find a solution, he
partnered with English Engineer
Robert Hawke to create the
innovative Eco Donut Boat.

This experienced duo personally
guarantee the boats’ quality.
They also provide full instruction
and support, and the opportunity
to tailor the design to your needs.

To date, more than 240,000 passengers in
Abu Dhabi, Malta and Miami have tried and
loved the unique waterfront experience.




><] Info@WorldProNet.com

@ www.WorldProNet.com
@ Eliezer Ben Yehuda 20/1, Rehovot, Israel

Order your Eco Donut Boats today
& give your customers an unforgettable experience




